Place

rankGender rankAge Bib

1 1 210
1 1 260
2 1 190
2 1 249
3 1 189
4 2 173
5 1 246
6 1 247
7 1 248
8 2 267
9 2 180
10 1 240
11 2 241
12 2 258
18 1 3437
14 2 213
3 1 198
15 1 201
16 2 175
17 3 144
18 1 212
4 1 263
19 3 192
5 1 170
20 3 264
6 1 185
21 3 211
7 2 139

polylofos run 2025 5k

Name

>KAPIMAAEZOZ, INQPIrox

XPIZTOMOYAOQY, XPIZTINA
KOPOMHAAZ, APOSTOLIS
AAMOYPA, EAENH

KONTOZ, lrEQPI'10%
MANNAKOTIOYAOZ, MANATIQTHX
AIAMANTOITOYAOZ, 60AQPHX
AHMHTPIQY, TEQPTIOX
AHMHTPIQY, XPHXTOZ
FEPOBAXIAHZ, AMTOXTOAOX
KATTANAL, AEQONIAAY
KOTTAPEAZ, MEQPT10X
METPOMNOYAOZ, ©0AQPHX:
MAYPOAHMHTPAKHZ, AHMHTPHX
KATZIKAZ, MAYPOMATHX
TZOPTZHE, NIKOAAOX
MANIATH, AINA
MIXAAOTOYAOZ, MNQProx
NMANNOMNOYAQZ, > TE®ANOX
MMNPOYMAZ, TEQPTIO%
TZIMHX, ANTPEAX

APOYAIA, AHMHTPA
KOYTIBAY, XPHZTOX
BAZIAAAIQTH, E®H

KOXTIBAL, OANAXHX
KAPKATZOYAH, FTEQPTIA
2TAMATEAOTTOYAOZ, NANNHZ
MIZIAPH, AITZA

Gender

3

-3 ™3 ™3 "3333 ™"333333333333™3"™

AG

M40-44

F35-39
M25-29

M35-39
M40-44
M45-49
M50-54
M15-19
M25-29
M50-54
M10-14
M45-49
M35-39
M65-69
M15-19
F30-34

M30-34
M30-34
M35-39
M60-64
F40-44

M45-49
F45-49

M25-29
F25-29

M30-34
F45-49

Gun
Time
22:01

22:08
22:56
22:59
23:16
25:09
25:22
25:37
25:38
25:38
26:06
26:09
27:02
28:07
29:23
30:02
30:03
30:18
31:17
31:32
32:50
33:23
33:58
34.07
34:18
34:34
34:34
35:02

Chip
Time
21:59

22:07
22:54
22:56
23:14
25:03
25:20
25:33
25:33
25:35
26:02
26:07
26:55
28:03
29:15
29:58
30:02
30:13
31:14
31:27
32:44
33:21
33:55
34:02
34:13
34:30
34:31
34:59

pace/
km

04:24

04:25
04:35
04:35
04:39
05:01
05:04
05:07
05:07
05:07
05:13
05:13
05:24
05:37
05:52
06:00
06:00
06:03
06:15
06:18
06:33
06:40
06:47
06:49
06:51
06:54
06:54
07:00

Club

KALAMATA RUNNING
PROJECT

>AM
Kalamata running project

GRECO TEAM
ANE=APTHTOX

2AYM

SYAANOIOx APOMEQN APTAX
2YAAOI0x APOMEQN APTAZ

EAAL
MEX>HNH

2AYM
TITANEX

Opicovtag

>AY MEZXHNIAX
Olympia Runners /AANGI RUN

2Z.AY.M.

AYM



Place

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58

rankGender rankAge Bib

8 2 214
22 4 259
23 4 196
24 1 179
25 3 133
26 2 266
27 5 191
28 2 104
9 3 256
10 2 252
11 3 250
29 6 205
30 1 253
31 3 237
12 2 193
32 4 187
33 3 166
34 3 135
138 1 203
14 1 273
15 1 186
35 1 272
36 2 168
37 4 257
38 2 243
39 3 244
40 5 207
41 4 172
42 5 171
16 3 197

Name

TPIANTOY, AITEAIKH
TZAMOYPANHZ, NIKOX
AEONTAPHZ, NIKOAAOX

AOYZHZ, MANATIQTHX

AOYZHZ, KOXTAX

MAKOYMIMHE, NMANNHX
KOYPOYTTHY, HAIAX

ANAPITZOZ, MANOX

2KAATZA, BAXIAIKH

KAPAAH, TEQPTIA
MAPKOTIOYAQY, MAPIA
MAMNAZTAGOIOYAOZ, MNQPIrox
TX0YMHZ, AAMIMPOZ
MIXAAAKHE, TEQPT10X
KOYTXO0AHMHTPOIIOYAOQY, MAPIA
KOMMATAZ, MIXAHA
AABENIQTH, KONXTANTINOX
MAKAPOYNAZ, BAZIAEIOX
MAMAAOTTIOYAQY, XPYZOYAA
KATTOIANNH, ATTEAIKH
KOKOXIEAH, MAPAXKEYH
®OTEINOMOYAOZL, KONXTANTINOX
ANAZTAXOITOYAOZ, NMANATIQTHZ

BAZIAOIMNOYAOZ, NANNHX TOY
FEQPrIoY

MAYAOITOYAOZ, TAX0X
FEQPIANTHX, XAPAAAMITOX
METPAKAKOZ, IQANNHZ
MAKOYMHZ, EYSTAOIOX
FEQPIOIMOYAOZ, IQANNHX
MANIATH, AHMHTPA- ANNA

Gender
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AG

F40-44
M45-49
M35-39
M70+
M40-44
M70+
M45-49
M60-64
FA5-49
F30-34
F40-44
M45-49
M55-59
M60-64
F35-39
M60-64
M15-19
M50-54
F65-69
F20-24
F55-59
M20-24
M10-14
M50-54

M55-59
M55-59
M60-64
M40-44
M40-44
F35-39

Gun
Time
35:13
35:26
35:28
35:30
35:35
36:45
36:46
37:01
37:09
37:16
37:16
3717
37:28
37:37
37:47
38:19
38:35
39:02
39:03
39:14
39:15
39:15
39:32
39:32

40:26
40:26
41:36
42:18
42:19
42:38

Chip
Time
35:07
35:22
35:21
35:27
35:29
36:35
36:32
36:56
37:09
37:16
37:16
37:12
37:28
37:30
37:41
38:10
38:32
38:51
38:59
39:05
39:13
39:06
39:30
39:24

40:18
40:18
41:25
42:.07
42:07
42:29

pace/
km

07:02
07:05
07:05
07:05
07:06
07:20
07:21
07:24
07:25
07:27
07:27
07:27
07:29
07:31
07:33
07:39
07:42
07:48
07:48
07:50
07:50
07:50
07:54
07:54

08:05
08:05
08:19
08:27
08:27
08:31

Club

2AYM

2AY MEZZHNIAX

NO PASARAN

NO PASARAN

ZYAANOIOx APOMEQN APTAX
ANATENNHXH XATZH
ANATENNHXH XATZH
ANATENNHXH XATZH

ANATENNHXH XATZH
AYM

KOYPEAIA
2. AY.MEXXHNIAX

E®YPAIOI QOKYTOAEZ

SAYM

SAYM

>AYM

NO PASARAN
No Pasaran



Place rankGender rankAge Bib

59 43
60 44
61 45
62 17
63 18
64 19
65 46
66 47
67 48
68 20
69 49
70 50
71 21
72 51
73 22
74 23
75 24
76 25
7 52
78 26
79 27
80 28
81 29
82 30
83 53
84 31
999.998 -1

999.999 -1
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176
265
182
206
217
280
242
204
200
195
216
261
262
255
169
188
183
238
239
268
269
245
271
215
177
208
181
174

Name

MOYAHZ, XAPAAAMIOX
MANIATHZ, KON/NOX
KATIEZANOZ, INQPIroz
MAPAAIKA, MAPIANGH
XOAEBA, TEQPTIA

NTEAMA, ANAZTAZIA
ANTQNOIIOYAOZ, EYXIAAZ
MAMNANAZTAZIOY, KQXTAX
MANTHZ, OEOCAQPOZ
KYPITZH, MAPINA
XATZHI'TANNOTITOYAOZ, NIKOX
KAAAZ, MANATQTHZ

KAAA, AHMHTPA
BAZIAOIMNOYAOZ, NANNHX TOY QT
BAPOAAITH, AYAIA
KONTOINOYAOQY, KYPIAKH
KAPAMHTPH, IQANNA

BPANA, MAPIA

KAPTXQONAZX, AEQNIAAY
MANIATH, NIKOAETA

T>AMH, EAENH

MANOY, MOAY=ENH

KANIZTPA, ATTEAIKH

®IZKA, PIA
AHMHTPOINOYAOZX, XPYZANOOX
TAAAKA, EOH

KAKAAIKAZ, TQPIOx
MANNAKOTITOYAOZL, BAITEAHX

Gender

AG

M50-54
M55-59
M65-69
F25-29
F25-29
F55-59
M60-64
M40-44
M40-44
F30-34
M45-49
M50-54
F15-19
M60-64
F25-29
F25-29
F50-54
F60-64
M70+
F60-64
F30-34
F55-59
F70+
FA45-49
M40-44
F50-54
M40-44
M40-44

Gun
Time

42:38
44:38
45:32
45:38
45:38
45:59
46:07
46:18
47:25
48:26
48:35
48:40
48:40
50:26
51:20
51:20
52:16
54:08
54:09
56:22
56:23
1:02:00
1:02:01
1:02:02
1:10:03
1:10:03

25:09

Chip
Time
42:28
44:29
45:26
45:29
45:29
45:54
46:01
46:11
4717
48:16
48:31
48:29
48:29
50:18
51:10
51:09
52:13
54:02
54:02
56:11
56:12
1:01:53
1:01:54
1:01:52
1:09:57
1:09:57

25:03

pace/
km

08:31
08:55
09:06
09:07
09:07
09:11
09:13
09:15
09:28
09:41
09:42
09:43
09:43
10:05
10:15
10:15
10:27
10:49
10:49
11:16
11:16
12:23
12:24
12:24
14:00
14:00

05:01

Club

2.AY.M. FILIATRA RUNNERS
MoAuAowog
Olympia Runners /AANGI RUN

EYXIAAZ

AYM
2AYM
ANATENNHXH XATZH

2AY MEXXHNIAX
AYM
2AYM

Olympia Runners /AANGI RUN
Olympia Runners /AANGI RUN
KRP

Kalamata running project



Place
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Bib
226
222
232
221
3353
233
3385
3381
3380
218
225
3357
277
276
3362
220
3370
234
235
3395
3379
254
251
3378
223
224
3396
3354
3376

Name
AAMITOYZHZ, OEODANHX
KAKAAIKAY, AHMHTPHZ

MAMOYTZOIANNOITOYAOZ, AIONYXI0%

KAKAAIKAZ, HAIAZ
ZEPBAKOZ, XOKPATHX

MAMOYTZOITANNOITIOYAQY, AGHNA

MITPOB, XPHXTOX

ANAXTAXOINMOYAOZ, MANATIQTHZ
FEQPTAKOIOYAOQY, F'EQPTIA
ANAXTA>OIMOYAOY, MATAAAHNH
KYPIAKOIMOYAOZ, MANATFIQTHX

KAPOYTZOZ, ANAZTAXHX

MAMAXTAOOIOYAQY, X TAYPOYAA
MAMAXTAOGOIOYAQY, AEXTTIOINA
XPIZTO®INOMNOYAOZL, KONXTANTINOX
BAAXOIEQPTAKOMNOYAQY, MYPTQ

NIKOAAIAHZ, OAYXXEAY
2APAEAH, ANAPIANA
>APAEAHZ, TIQPIO%
AEONTAPHZ, MIXAHA
XPIZTOMNOYAOZ, NMANNHZ
KAPBEAAZX, AGANAZIOX
MEMNA, AHMHTPA
XPIZTOMNOYAQZ, ANAPEAX
KONTOZ, TAZ0%

KONTOQY, EYGYMIA
AEAHZ, TTANNHX
NAKOYMH, KAAOMAAOY
NIKOAAIAHE, EPMHE

polylofos run 2025 1000m

Gender Gun Time Chip Time
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04:51
05:07
05:14
05:23
05:30
05:31
05:43
05:48
06:05
06:05
06:13
06:23
06:47
06:48
06:59
07:02
07:04
07:15
07:18
07:29
07:38
08:00
08:00
08:35
08:39
08:48
08:49
09:18
09:20

04:50
05:06
05:13
05:21
05:27
05:29
05:41
04:19
06:03
06:04
06:10
06:21
06:45
06:45
06:57
06:59
07:01
07:15
07:18
07:26
07:36
08:00
08:00
08:33
08:36
08:45
08:46
09:14
09:17

Club

MoAuAowog
>AY Meoonviag

ANATENNHXH XATZH
ANATENNHXH XATZH



Place
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
999.998

rankGender
20
11
12
21
22
13
14
23
15
24
16
17
25
26
18
19
27
20
-1

Bib
3369
3377
3363
3365
3404
3413
3360
3414
3403
278
227
275
229
228
3400
3386
270
279
219

Name
POZAKHZ, MANATIQTHXZ
POZAKH, KONZTANTINA
KAPIMABGAKH, AYAIA
MANTAZHZ, ATTEAOZ
MAMAZTAGOIMOYAOZ, M'EQPTIOX
MATMAZTAGOIOYAQY, EAENH
KAPOYTZOY, EAENA
F'YOTOYAAZ, ATTEAOZ
KAPOYTZOY, MAPIA
>APAEAHZ, TIQPTIOZ
MIMEAOTTANNH, rQrQ
2TAGOIOYAQY, BEOAQPA
MMITZQNHZ, MAZIMOZ
MMITZQNHZ, QPIONAX
MEAIOY, INQTA
>AKEAAPOIIOYAOQY, TEQPTIA
ANAZTAZOINMOYAOZ, XAPAAAMIIOZ
>APAEAH, ANAPIANA
BAZIAOIMOYAOQOZ, ANAZTAZIOZ

Gender Gun Time Chip Time

09:22
09:25
10:20
10:20
10:46
10:54
10:55
10:57
11:04
11:14
11:41
11:41
11:42
11:50
12:05
12:06
12:20
13:09

09:16
09:20
10:14
10:14
10:42
10:50
10:50
10:55
11:00
11:09
11:38
11:39
11:39
11:46
11:57
11:58
12:19
13:03

Club



